SpectrAlert® Advance
Outdoor Notification
Appliances
Outdoor Selectable Output Speaker
Strobes and Dual Voltage
Evacuation Speakers
An ISO 9000-2000 Company
SIGNALING

Frequency Range: 400 to 4000Hz
Power: ¼, ½, 1, 2 watts
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; white
SPRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; red
SPSWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100, 115); white
SPSRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100, 115); red
SPCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker; white.
SPSCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela
(15, 15/75, 30, 50, 75, 95, 110, 115); white
SPSCWHK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela, high cd
(135, 150, 177, 185); white
Accessories
MWBB: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; red
MWBBW: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; white
MWBBCW: Ceiling, metal weatherproof backbox;
white
PWBB: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; red
PWBBW: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; white
PWBBCW: Ceiling, plastic weatherproof backbox;
white
GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
www.gamewell-fci.com 9021-60345 Rev. A  page 3 of 3
	Description
	SpectrAlert® is a registered trademarks of Honeywell International Inc.
	UL® is a registered trademark of Underwriter’s Laboratories Inc.
	Specifications
	Features
	SpectrAlert Advance
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true